
Department Date of receipt Amount claimed 
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered by 

Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether related 
party ?

% of voting 
in CoC, if 

applicable

1
The Commissioner of

Commercial Taxes
13-12-2019            16,71,28,157.00                16,71,28,157.00 unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0                                  -   0

16,71,28,157.00           16,71,28,157.00               Total

ANNEXURE - 7

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Dagcon (India) Pvt. Ltd. Date of commencement of CIRP: 20th November, 2019 List of creditors as on : 31.12.2020

Sl. No. 

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of claim not 
admitted 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Amount in Rs

Remarks, if any


